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Name

Mika Hirschberger
Joel Langkau

Lotta Heinz

Felix Noah Besbes
Frederick Beckmann
Chiara di Carlo

Name

Emil Pohlmann
Riccardo Di Carlo
Robin Braun
Julian Krisch
Danny Bettermann
Jannick Krebs
Emelie de Lange
Linus Kowald
Ben Stratmann
Ben Gronau

Nils Huppert
Rahel Rower

Name

Maja Braun
Valerio Di Carlo
Lewin de Lange
Jacob Manssour
Jo Lenort

Felix Heinz
Dominik Kohler
Fritz Abramowski
Leon Eckert

Nico Plowucha
Zoe Stachowski
Lars Hohenl6chter
Hannah Hantzsche

Jamie-Alexander Krzyzaniak

Niklas Slotta
Luca Kolrep
Tom Jingling
Dan Driller
Ben Braun

Name

Dimi Kosta Kipopoulos
Benedikt Inhoff

Rico Lenort

Kai Jungling

Niklas Maximilian Besbes
Max Macicek

Mattia Di Carlo
Maico Heinz

Marlon Warich

Mick Tschasche

Luis Quade

Jan Luca Hantzsche
Eric Engelhardt
Hanna Wettendorf
Axel Briining
Jan-Lukas Hartkopf
Leonie Sophie Besbes
Lillith Pohlmann
Marvin Kuhn

Robin Kohler

Gina Kuhn

Jannis Michalopoulos
Annika Stratmann
Julian Babel

Adrian Szczesny
Franziska Finke
Justin Bohnert
Philipp Nitzsche

Tim Driller

Verein

MFC Auf dem Schnee
MFC Auf dem Schnee
MFC Auf dem Schnee
AC Oelde

AMC Waltrop

MSC Herten

Verein

AC Oelde

MSC Herten

MSC Herten

MSC Herten

AC Oelde

MFC Auf dem Schnee
AMC Waltrop

MFC Portugale Suttrop
AC Oelde

AMC Waltrop

MFC Auf dem Schnee
AMC Waltrop

Verein

MSC Herten

MSC Herten

AMC Waltrop

MFC Auf dem Schnee
AC Oelde

MFC Auf dem Schnee
MFC Auf dem Schnee
MFC Auf dem Schnee
MFC Auf dem Schnee
MSC Herten

AMC Waltrop

AMSC Ludinghausen
AMC Waltrop

AMC Waltrop

MSC Herten

AMC Waltrop

MSC Bork

AMC Waltrop

AMSC Ludinghausen

Verein

AMC Waltrop

MFC Auf dem Schnee
AC Oelde

MSC Bork

AC Oelde

MSC Herten

MSC Herten

MFC Auf dem Schnee
MSC Herten

MFC Auf dem Schnee
MSC Herten

AMC Waltrop

AC Oelde

AC Oelde

MSC Bork

AMC Waltrop

AC Oelde

AC Oelde

AMC Waltrop

MFC Auf dem Schnee
AMC Waltrop

AMC Waltrop

AC Oelde

AMC Waltrop

AC Oelde

MSC Bork

MFC Auf dem Schnee
AMC Waltrop

AMC Waltrop

WAL 1
7,00
9,00

5,00
1,00
3,00

WAL 1
9,50
5,50
8,50
0,50
4,50
1,50
6,50

7,50
2,50

3,50

WAL1
9,12
9,71
8,53

6,18

5,59
6,76
7,94
0,88
3,82
4,41
5,00
3,24
1,47
2,65
2,06
7,35
0,29

WAL 1
7,76
9,83
4,31
9,48
6,72
6,03
5,34
3,62
8,45
8,10
7,41
2,93
7,07
5,69
6,38
3,28
2,24
5,00
8,79
9,14
4,66
1,55
3,97
1,90
1,21
2,59
0,86
0,52
0,17

Fahrradturnier

ADAC Westfalen

WAL 2
9,00
3,00
5,00
7,00

1,00

WAL 2
8,33
6,11
5,00
3,89
9,44
1,67
2,78
7,22

0,56

WAL 2
9,69
7,81
5,94
8,44
6,56
5,31
7,19
9,06
4,69
3,44
4,06
0,94

1,56
2,19
2,81
0,31

WAL 2
9,07
5,37
9,81
8,70
7,96
5,00
6,85
4,63
2,41
1,30
6,48
6,11
9,44
3,52
4,26
2,78
7,59
3,15
5,74
7,22
3,89
1,67
2,04
0,93
8,33
0,56
0,19

OEL1
9,00
5,00
7,00
3,00

1,00

OEL1
9,44
5,00
3,89
2,78
7,22
0,56
6,11
8,33

1,67

OEL1
9,69
9,06
6,56
8,44
7,81
5,94
4,69
7,19
2,19
3,44
5,31
2,81

4,06
1,56
0,31
0,94

OEL1
8,33
9,81
9,44
7,22
5,37
5,74
4,26
9,07
6,48
6,11
7,59
2,41
3,52
6,85
4,63
5,00
2,78
8,70
3,89
7,96
1,67
2,04
0,93
3,15
1,30
0,56
0,19

Gesamtwertung 2019

OEL 2
9,00
7,00
5,00
1,00

3,00

OEL 2
8,33
6,11
5,00
3,89
9,44
2,78
1,67
7,22

0,56

OEL2
9,69
8,44
7,19
9,06
2,81
6,56
5,94
7,81
5,31
4,06
0,94
2,19

1,56
4,69
031
3,44

OEL 2
7,59
5,74
9,81
7,96
9,07
8,70
6,85
9,44
2,41
5,37
1,30
6,48
5,00
7,22
6,11
2,78
3,89
8,33
4,26
4,63
1,67
3,52
2,04
0,93
3,15
0,56
0,19

HTN 1
9,17
5,83
7,50
2,50
4,17
0,83

6,11
8,33
5,00
9,44

7,22
3,89

2,78
1,67
0,56

9,71
9,12
6,18
5,59
8,53
7,94
4,41
5,00
7,35
2,06
0,88
2,65
6,76
3,82
3,24
0,29
1,47

9,42
9,04
2,50
7,88
6,35
9,81
7,12
3,65
6,73
8,65
7,50
5,96
1,73
5,19
4,04
8,27
5,58
2,12
4,81
0,58
4,42
0,19
2,88
0,96

1,35
3,27

HTN 2
5,83
9,17
7,50
4,17
2,50
0,83

9,44
8,33
7,22
3,89

6,11
2,78

5,00
1,67
0,56

9,71
9,12
7,94
6,18
3,82
8,53
7,35
1,47
6,76
5,59
5,00
2,65
4,41
2,06
3,24
0,29
0,88

7,88
9,42
8,65
7,50
6,35
9,04
6,73
9,81
5,96
0,58
7,12
5,58
2,50
1,73
3,65
8,27
5,19
4,42
0,96
1,35
4,04
4,81
3,27
0,19

2,88
2,12

MST 1

7,50
9,17
5,83
2,50
4,17
0,83

9,44
5,00
6,11
8,33

7,22
1,67

3,89
2,78
0,56

9,71
8,53
3,82
7,94
9,12
7,35
4,41
0,29
2,65
6,76
3,24
5,59
5,00
2,06
0,88
6,18
1,47

5,58
5,96
9,81
4,42
5,19
2,12
9,04
0,96
7,88
9,42
1,73
8,65
8,27
7,12
6,35
4,81
7,50
135
3,27
0,19
3,65
2,50
0,58
6,73

4,04
2,88

ADS 1

ADS 1

ADS 1

ADS 1

ADS 2

ADS 2

ADS 2

ADS 2

MST 2

MST 2

MST 2

MST 2

Gesamt
56,50
48,17
37,83
25,17
11,83
10,50

Gesamt
60,61
44,39
40,72
32,72
30,61
27,06
25,39
22,78
19,17

8,61
4,44
3,50

Gesamt
67,30
61,78
46,16
45,64
44,83
41,64
39,58
37,59
36,89
26,23
23,25
21,23
21,18
18,36
17,26
12,85
10,57

7,35
0,29

Gesamt
55,64
55,18
54,35
53,18
47,02
46,44
46,19
41,19
40,32
39,54
39,13
38,12
37,53
37,32
35,42
35,18
34,77
33,07
31,72
31,07
23,99
16,27
15,70
14,78
13,98
12,52

9,69
0,52
0,17



